Position

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Total Wages

$23,611

$9,793

$6,876

$4,370

$3,894

$3,667

$3,300

$3,172

$2,959

$2,861

$2,791

$2,678

$2,015

$1,499

$1,320

$1,159

$875

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



CE Adjunct - Instr Lec-Sewing

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec

Cll Teacher Home & Garden

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

Sewing, Fitness, Home
& Garden

$833

$750

$604

$585

$488

$183

$150

$145

$100

$50

$43

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



