Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
CII Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$23,611	\$0
Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$9,793	\$0
Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$6,876	\$0
CII Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$4,370	\$0
Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$3,894	\$0
Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$3,667	\$0
Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$3,300	\$0
Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$3,172	\$0
Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$2,959	\$0
Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$2,861	\$0
Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$2,791	\$0
Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$2,678	\$0
Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$2,015	\$0
Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$1,499	\$0
Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$1,320	\$0
CII Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$1,159	\$0
Cll Teacher Dance Fitness Rec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$875	\$0

CE Adjunct - Instr Lec-Sewing	Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$833	\$0
CII Teacher Dance Fitness Rec	Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$750	\$0
CII Teacher Dance Fitness Rec	Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$604	\$0
CII Teacher Dance Fitness Rec	Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$585	\$0
CII Teacher Dance Fitness Rec	Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$488	\$0
CII Teacher Dance Fitness Rec	Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$183	\$0
CII Teacher Dance Fitness Rec	Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$150	\$0
CII Teacher Dance Fitness Rec	Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$145	\$0
CII Teacher Dance Fitness Rec	Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$100	\$0
CII Teacher Dance Fitness Rec	Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$50	\$0
CII Teacher Home & Garden	Santa Barbara Community College District	Sewing, Fitness, Home & Garden	\$43	\$0